WHEELOCK PLACE (JUN-JUL 2022) AMEX OFFER

Participating merchant listing
501 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238880

Unit Number

Merchant name

Applicable for lunch box offer

#01-01 Marks & Spencer

#01-02/03 The Zall Bookstore Café at Zall Bookstore is applicable for
lunch box offer

#01-K1 Prive Applicable for lunch box offer

#01-K2 M&S Cafe Applicablefor lunch box offer

#02-01A The Humble Pie & The Ugly Cake Shop Applicable for lunch box offer

#02-02 Organic Hair Regrowth Solutions

#02-03 Dr Martens

#02-09 Yacht21

#02-09A Atlantic Optics

#02-10 TSP Serious About Skin

#02-11 Benjamin Barker

#02-13 Graye

#02-14 Tessellate.Co

#02-19 Cafe Bakeaholic Applicable for lunchbox offer

#02-20 The ShirtBar

#02-21/22 luiga

#02-23 Premium Barbers

#02-24 Lafont

#03-01 Snails

#03-02 Hanbang Skin Solution

#03-03 W Optics

#03-04 Pulse TCM

#03-05 JetConcepts

#03-06 Mazzario

#03-07 Rustic Room

#03-07A Ergokid

#03-08 Gordon Max

#03-10 Fly Flot

#03-11 Benno

#03-12 Arch Angel

#03-13A/14 Cedele Applicable for lunch box offer

#03-15/16/17 Sun With Moon Japanese Dining & Cafe Applicable for lunch box offer

#03-17A Mimi Mono

#03-18 Browhaus Focus

#03-20

The Salon



#03-21/22
#04-02/02A/02B
#04-03
#04-06/06A/068B
#04-08

#04-12

#05-04

#05-09A

#B1-01

#B1-03

#B1-04
#B1-04A
#B1-05

#B2-01

#B2-01

#B2-02
#B2-07/08

MTM

Jurlique Day Spa
Kenaris Hair Salon
Vedure Clinic

Mode Beauty Studio
PHS Hairscience

Strip Buddy

Aube Beauty Salon
Starbucks Coffee
Tanaka Optics
Southaven

Flaming Queen
ChichaSan Chen
Breadtalk

Toast Box

Nam Nam Noodle Bar
Calvin Klein Underwear

Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer



