



## WHEELOCK PLACE (JUN-JUL 2022) AMEX OFFER

Participating merchant listing  
501 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238880

Unit Number	Merchant name	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-01	Marks & Spencer	
#01-02/03	The Zall Bookstore	Café at Zall Bookstore is applicable for lunch box offer
#01-K1	Prive	Applicable for lunch box offer
#01-K2	M&S Cafe	Applicable for lunch box offer
#02-01A	The Humble Pie & The Ugly Cake Shop	Applicable for lunch box offer
#02-02	Organic Hair Regrowth Solutions	
#02-03	Dr Martens	
#02-09	Yacht 21	
#02-09A	Atlantic Optics	
#02-10	TSP Serious About Skin	
#02-11	Benjamin Barker	
#02-13	Graye	
#02-14	Tessellate.Co	
#02-19	Cafe Bakeaholic	Applicable for lunch box offer
#02-20	The Shirt Bar	
#02-21/22	Iuiga	
#02-23	Premium Barbers	
#02-24	Lafont	
#03-01	Snails	
#03-02	Hanbang Skin Solution	
#03-03	W Optics	
#03-04	Pulse TCM	
#03-05	Jet Concepts	
#03-06	Mazzario	
#03-07	Rustic Room	
#03-07A	Ergokid	
#03-08	Gordon Max	
#03-10	Fly Flot	
#03-11	Benno	
#03-12	Arch Angel	
#03-13A/14	Cedele	Applicable for lunch box offer
#03-15/16/17	Sun With Moon Japanese Dining & Cafe	Applicable for lunch box offer
#03-17A	Mimi Mono	
#03-18	Browhaus Focus	
#03-20	The Salon	

#03-21/22	MTM	
#04-02/02A/02B	Jurlique Day Spa	
#04-03	Kenaris Hair Salon	
#04-06/06A/06B	Vedure Clinic	
#04-08	Mode Beauty Studio	
#04-12	PHS Hairsience	
#05-04	Strip Buddy	
#05-09A	Aube Beauty Salon	
#B1-01	Starbucks Coffee	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B1-03	Tanaka Optics	
#B1-04	Southaven	
#B1-04A	Flaming Queen	
#B1-05	Chicha San Chen	
#B2-01	Breadtalk	
#B2-01	Toast Box	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B2-02	Nam Nam Noodle Bar	Applicable for lunch box offer
#B2-07/08	Calvin Klein Underwear	